Monitorler

23

27

27

27

24

27

27

31

24.

23.

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

FLAT IPS

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

1

Fiyat

85,60 USD

102,72
usb

109,14
usb

113,42
usb

113,42
usb

133,75
usb

136,96
usb

148,73
usb

160,50
usb

170,13
usb

181,90
usb

192,60
usb



%=

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

DP HDMI

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

m 23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Msi

Asus

Msi

Philips

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

2 258,94
usD
5+ 291,04
usD
0 69,55 USD
0 95,23 USD
0 102,19
usD
0 115,56
uSsD
0 123,05
usD
0 124,12
usD
0 128,40
usD
0 140,17
usD
0 144,45
usD
0 159,43
usD
0 165,85
usD
0 188,32
uSsD



msi

sUs

27

23.

27

21

27

23.

27

34

27

29

24

27

27

34

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK

HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 10GHZ 5MS
HDMI

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

13.

216,14
usb

220,42
usb

296,39
usb

299,60
usb

301,74
usb

310,30
usb

331,70
usb

268,00
TL

354,17
usb

356,31
usb

362,73
usb

384,13
usb

394,83
usb

674,10
usb



27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 715,83
usb




